Fall Schedule 2024
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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Curious Kittens
Mommy & Baby
(6mo-16mo)

9:15-9:45a

Bouncing Bunnies
Mommy & Me
(1émo-3yo)

4:30-5:10p

Hopping Kangaroos
PreschoolGymnastics
(3&4yo)

3:30-4:20p

4:30-5:20p
5:30-6:20p

3:30-4:20p

11:15-12:05p

Kinder Gymnastics
(5&éyo)

6:30-7:20p

4:00-4:50p

4:00-4:50p

Beginner Gymnastics
(7yo+)

5:30-6:20p

5:30-6:20p

6:00-6:50p

Intermediate
Gymnastics

4:15-5:05p

4:30-5:20p

5:00-5:50p

Advanced Gymnastics
(Evaluation Required)

5:00-6:30p

5:00-6:30p

Boys Gymnastics
(Syo+)

5:00-5:50p

4:15-5:05p

Beginner Tumbling &
Acro

6:30-7:20p

6:15-7:05p

Intermediate Tumbling
& Acro

6:30-7:20p

6:30-7:20p

Advanced Tumbling &
Acro
(Evaluation Required)

7:30-8:20p

7:30-8:20p

3:30-4:20p

Little Ninjas
(3-4yo)

5:30-6:20p

4:30-5:20p

5:15-6:05p

Kinder Ninjas
(5-6yo)

6-6:50p

5:30-6:20p

Beginner Ninja
(6-9y0)

7-7:50p

6:30-7:20p

Intermediate Ninja
(10yo+)

4:30-5:20p

Class Pricing:

Discounts Offered:
Military/Police/Fire: 15%
Additional Students/Class: $10 off
No Registration/Insurance Fees

30 minutes - $55/month
40 minutes - $87/month
50 minutes - $105/month
90 minutes - $150/month

503 Parker Place LaGrange, KY 40031 502-265-0191 www.BounceBackGymnastics.com




